



WEB COPY



C.S.No.73 of 2023 and

O.A.No.327 of 2023

R.N.MANJULA,J.

The learned counsel for the defendants sought short accommodation for filing the written statement of the defendants.

2. Hence, list the matter after two weeks.

04.07.2023

gsk