



C.S.No.73 of 2023 and  
O.A.No.327 of 2023

WEB COPY

**RMT.TEEKAA RAMAN,J.**

Post the matter before the  
learned Additional Master on  
17.10.2024 for recording evidence.

2. After recording of evidence,  
the matter may be listed before this  
Court

**18.09.2024**

rgr